
Championship Results
Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1218 Patrick ZADOW 2 68029 86.49 1 4

1209 Adrian BLUETT 2 68029 99.62 2 2

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 68029 127.41 3 1

690 Mark COLLEY 2 68029 134.13 4 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 68028 136.03 5 0

1181 George MANDARAKAS 1 68028 140.29 6 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 68028 146.03 7 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 1 68028 147.85 8 0

1224 Tim DOOLAN 1 68028 153.22 9 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1254 Annette JAMIESON 3 68031 84.32 1 4

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 68031 102.73 2 2

1248 Renee CARROLL 3 68031 109.41 3 1

1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 68031 114.88 4 0

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 3 68031 155.88 5 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1071 Aidan KIRKPATRICK-JONES 4 68033 140.26 1 4

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

621 Rose TUNSTALL 4 68034 155.03 1 4

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 4 68036 100.01 1 4

1203 Gemma LOCKHART 4 68036 105.26 2 2

674 Cara PARKER 4 68036 110.26 3 1

620 Rachel LYON 4 68036 129.23 4 0

Heat
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Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

646 Jack CORBETT 5 68038 91.06 1 4

714 Kellen PARKER 5 68038 100.05 2 2

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 5 68038 109.22 3 1

1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 5 68038 120.03 4 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1132 Sienna BROWN 5 68039 119.70 1 4

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 5 68039 149.86 2 2

1328 Amy HODGEKISS 5 68039 159.55 3 0 NM

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1218 Patrick ZADOW 6 68041 83.65 1 4

646 Jack CORBETT 6 68041 88.21 2 2

1209 Adrian BLUETT 6 68041 92.57 3 1

1055 Jacob JOHNSTONE 6 68041 101.89 4 0

714 Kellen PARKER 6 68041 104.56 5 0

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 6 68041 117.14 6 0

1198 Bryn WILLIAMS 6 68041 123.20 7 0

690 Mark COLLEY 6 68041 130.49 8 0

Heat

Championship - 100m Backstroke (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1254 Annette JAMIESON 7 68043 80.37 1 4

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 68043 100.27 2 2

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 7 68043 105.57 3 1

1248 Renee CARROLL 7 68043 106.16 4 0

1114 Kate SVOBODA 7 68043 112.82 5 0

1132 Sienna BROWN 7 68043 126.02 6 0

1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 7 68043 162.22 7 0

1203 Gemma LOCKHART 7 68043 0.00 8 0 DNS
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